03
230

of Livingston
A JEWISH DELICATESSEN

JEWISH HOLIDAY

ROSH HASHANAH
October 2,9:00 Am to 4:00 PM
October 3, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM

YOM KIPPUR
October 11, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM
October 12, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM

973-994-1120

105 East Mount Pleasant Avenue
Livingston, New Jersey 07039




J

Broth - Chicken

Matzo Balls

Noodles Only

Potato Pancakes Regular With Apple Sauce
Potato Pancakes Large With Apple Sauce

Mashed Potatoes - Fresh

Mashed Sweet Potatoes Fresh

Potato Roasted Fingerling With Fresh Herbs & Garlic

Vegetable Medley Steamed Cold

Cabbage Beef - Stuffed With Rice, Vegetables
Cabbage Turkey - Stuffed Wit Rice, Vegetables

Dogs In A Blanket - Hebrew National

Nuggets -Chicken White Meat Only
Blintz -Cheese

Gefilte Fish - Horseradish

SALADS
Liver Chopped

Tzimmes

Tuna

Chicken

Egg

Egg Barley With Mushrooms, Onions
Kasha Varnishkas With Onions

String Bean Salad - Cold

Cole Slaw

Potato

Israeli

Health

Cucumber Dill

MEATS
Roasted Chicken

Brisket - Lean Only

Roasted Turkey Fresh Off The Bone - White Meat Only

Roast Beef - Angus Black Label
Corned Beef _ Lean Only

Pastrami
Tongue

BREADS
Challah Plain Or Raisin

Bread Or Noodle Pudding 9 Inch Round
\ Bread Or Noodle Pudding 7 Inch Round

Quart
Each
Quart
Each
Each
LB
LB
LB
LB
Each
Each
Dozen
LB
Each
Each

1/2LB
Lb
1/2LB
1/2LB
1/2LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

Each

1/2LB
1/2LB
1/2LB
1/2LB
1/2LB
1/2LB

Each
Each
Each

$16.99
$3.00
$9.99
$3.99
$7.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99
$19.99
$21.99
$11..99
$7.99

$11.99
$16.99
$14.49
$11.49
$11.49
$19.99
$19.99
$21.99
$13.99
$13.99
$15.99
$13.99
$13.99

$24.99
$24.99
$19.99
$19.49
$22.50
$24.99
$26.00

$8.99
$24.99
$17.99




FISH, SALAD & CHEESE

Nova- Lox 1/2LB
Sable 1/2LB
White Fish - Half Or Whole Piece 1/2LB
White Fish Salad 1/2LB
Kippered Salmon-Piece 1/2LB
Kippered Salmon Salad 1/2LB
Herring - Cream Sauce With Onions 1/2LB
Cream Cheese - Plain 1/2LB
Cream Cheese - Chives 1/2LB
Cream Cheese Vegetables 1/2LB
Cream Cheese - Nova Lox 1/2LB
Swiss Cheese - Imported 1/2LB
American- Cheese 1/2LB
Muenster - Cheese 1/2LB

$34.99
$34.99
$18.99
$19.50
$24.50
$19.50
$11.99
$7.99
$9.99
$9.99
$14.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.99

FISH PLATTER

Nova Lox, White Fish,Kippered Salmon
White Fish Salad, Kippered Salad, Tuna, Egg
Cream Cheese, Chive Cheese
Tomato, Onions, Cucumber, Olives, Capers, Lemons

10 People |:| 15 Bagels $350.00 - 15 People : 24 Bagels $499.00

SLOPPY PLATTER - $299.99
16 PIECES

8 Cuts - Roasted Turkey, Pastrami, Corned Beef
8 Cuts - Roasted Turkey, Corned Beef, Roast Beef
Included Macaroni, Israeli, Chips, Salsa, Pickles

DESSERTS

7 Layer - Vanilla Cakes, Chocolate Frosting Each
Mocha Mousse Each
Rugelach - Apricot Lb
Rugelach - Raspberry Lb
Rugelach - Chocolate Lb
Rugelach - Cinnamon Lb
Babka - Cinnamon Loaf
Babka- Chocolate Each

$39.99
$39.99
$26.99
$26.99
$26.99
$24.99
$22.99
$22.99
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