

JEWISH HOLIDAY

ROSH HASHANAH

October 2, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM October 3, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM

YOM KIPPUR

October 11, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM October 12, 9:00 Am to 4:00 PM

973-994-1120

105 East Mount Pleasant Avenue Livingston, New Jersey 07039

Broth - Chicken	Quart	\$16.99
Matzo Balls		\$10.99
Noodles Only		\$9.99
Potato Pancakes Regular With Apple Sauce	-	\$3.99
Potato Pancakes Large With Apple Sauce		\$5.99
Mashed Potatoes - Fresh		\$15.99
Mashed Sweet Potatoes Fresh		_ '
		\$15.99
Potato Roasted Fingerling With Fresh Herbs & Garlic		\$15.99
Vegetable Medley Steamed Cold		\$15.99
Cabbage Beef - Stuffed With Rice, Vegetables		\$13.99
Cabbage Turkey - Stuffed Wit Rice, Vegetables		\$13.99
Dogs In A Blanket - Hebrew National		\$19.99
Nuggets -Chicken White Meat Only		\$21.99
Blintz -Cheese		\$1199
Gefilte Fish - Horseradish	Each	\$7.99
CALARC		
SALADS		¬.
Liver Chopped		\$11.99
Tzimmes		\$16.99
Tuna	1/2 LB	\$14.49
Chicken	1/2 LB	\$11.49
Egg	1/2 LB	\$11.49
Egg Barley With Mushrooms, Onions	LB	\$19.99
Kasha Varnishkas With Onions	LB	\$19.99
String Bean Salad - Cold	LB	\$21.99
Cole Slaw	LB	\$13.99
Potato	LB	\$13.99
Israeli	LB	\$15.99
Health	LB	\$13.99
Cucumber Dill	LB	\$13.99
		_
MEATS		
Roasted Chicken	Each	\$24.99
Brisket - Lean Only	1/2 LB	\$24.99
Roasted Turkey Fresh Off The Bone - White Meat Only	1/2 LB	\$19.99
Roast Beef - Angus Black Label	1/2 LB	\$19.49
Corned Beef _ Lean Only	1/2 LB	\$22.50
Pastrami	1/2 LB	\$24.99
Tongue	1/2 LB	\$26.00
BREADS		
Challah Plain Or Raisin	Each	\$8.99
Bread Or Noodle Pudding 9 Inch Round		\$24.99
Bread Or Noodle Pudding 7 Inch Round		\$17.99
Dieda Oi Hoodie Fadding / Inch Rodina	Latii	_ ¥ 1 / . J J

FISH, SALAD & CHEESE

Nova- Lox1/2 LB	\$34.99
Sable1/2 LB	\$34.99
White Fish - Half Or Whole Piece1/2 LB	\$18.99
White Fish Salad1/2 LB	\$19.50
Kippered Salmon-Piece1/2 LB	\$24.50
Kippered Salmon Salad1/2 LB	\$19.50
Herring - Cream Sauce With Onions1/2 LB	\$11.99
Cream Cheese - Plain1/2 LB	\$7.99
Cream Cheese - Chives1/2 LB	\$9.99
Cream Cheese Vegetables1/2 LB	\$9.99
Cream Cheese - Nova Lox1/2 LB	\$14.99
Swiss Cheese - Imported1/2 LB	\$6.99
American- Cheese1/2 LB	\$6.99
Muenster - Cheese1/2 LB	\$8.99

FISH PLATTER

10 People

15 Bagels \$350.00 - 15 People

24 Bagels \$499.00

Nova Lox, White Fish, Kippered Salmon
White Fish Salad, Kippered Salad, Tuna, Egg
Cream Cheese, Chive Cheese
Tomato, Onions, Cucumber, Olives, Capers, Lemons

SLOPPY PLATTER - \$299.99 16 PIECES

8 Cuts - Roasted Turkey, Pastrami, Corned Beef 8 Cuts - Roasted Turkey, Corned Beef, Roast Beef Included Macaroni, Israeli, Chips, Salsa, Pickles

DESSERTS

7 Layer - Vanilla Cakes, Chocolate FrostingEach	\$39.99
Mocha MousseEach	\$39.99
Rugelach - ApricotLb	\$26.99
Rugelach - RaspberryLb	\$26.99
Rugelach - ChocolateLb	\$26.99
Rugelach - CinnamonLb	\$24.99
Babka - CinnamonLoaf	\$22.99
Babka- ChocolateEach	\$22.99



